Cr
Pola One
Pola One 1180 ↕ × 500 ↔ S1
colour: RAL 3004
Angled integrated thermostatic valve set with immersion tube, right, chrome
Integrated pipe‑masking set, chrome
ONE heating element
20181030 MałkowskiPrzemysław page 1 of 6TERMA | www.termaheat.com

g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 5
Paint
780 500 392 211 400 470 640 70 3,27 6,99 WZPAN078050
780 600 471 254 400 570 640 70 3,72 7,99 WZPAN078060
1180 500 638 342 600 470 1040 70 5,33 11,28 WZPAN118050
1180 600 766 411 800 570 1040 70 6,07 12,95 WZPAN118060
1580 500 883 473 800 470 1440 70 7,38 15,57 WZPAN158050
1580 600 1061 568 100 570 1440 70 8,42 17,91 WZPAN158060
Plating
780 500 274 140 300 470 640 70 3,27 6,72 WZPAN078050
780 600 330 168 300 570 640 70 3,72 7,68 WZPAN078060
1180 500 447 228 400 470 1040 70 5,33 10,84 WZPAN118050